
First Name Middle Initial Last Name Email Department Name Phone Number

Alicia B Becton abecton@csufresno.edu Counselor Education & Rehab 559.278.0433

Lisa H Bennett lbennett@csufresno.edu Literacy,Early,Bilingual,Sp Ed 559.278.0243

Emily  Boss eboss@csufresno.edu Library Services 559.278.7607

Stefaan D. Delcroix sdelcroix@csufresno.edu Mathematics 559.278.2555

David E Drexler ddrexler@csufresno.edu Library Services 559.278.3144

Amber  Hammons ahammons@csufresno.edu Child, Family & Consumer Sci 559.278.1158

Donna L Hardina donnah@mail.fresnostate.edu Social Work Education 559.278.7039

Sara B Juarez swerner@csufresno.edu Literacy,Early,Bilingual,Sp Ed 559.278.0307

Michael  Mahoney mmahoney@csufresno.edu Recreation Administration 559.278.5263

Christine A. Maul cmaul@csufresno.edu Comm Sciences and Deaf Studies 559.278.3938

Natalie M. Munoz nmunoz@csufresno.edu Modern and Classical Languages 559.278.7039

Lalita  Oka loka@csufresno.edu Civil & Geomatics Engineering 559.278.4909

Carlos  Perez cperez@csufresno.edu Chicano/Latin American Studies 559.278.8352

Arezoo  Sadrinezhad asadrinezhad@csufresno.edu Civil & Geomatics Engineering 559.278.1657

Roger A Simpson rsimpson@csufresno.edu Social Work Education 559.278.5385

Victor M Torres victort@csufresno.edu Chicano/Latin American Studies 559.278.4115

Susan M Tracz susant@csufresno.edu Curriculum and Instruction 559.278.0347

Vang  Vang vangv@csufresno.edu Library Services 559.278.3037

Oscar Enrique Vega ovega@csufresno.edu Mathematics 559.278.4903

David R Vera dvera@csufresno.edu Economics 559.278.4935

Tim R Anderson tima@csufresno.edu Kinesiology 559.278.2203

Debbie M. Avila deavila@csufresno.edu Modern and Classical Languages 559.278.6616

Kenneth R. Balint kbalint@csufresno.edu Theatre Arts 559.278.5848

Iran  Barrera irbarrera@csufresno.edu Social Work Education 559.278.0398

Sharon E Benes sbenes@csufresno.edu Plant Science 559.278.2255

Jonathan  Biggane jbiggane@csufresno.edu Management 559.278.4566

Vincent F. Biondo vbiondo@csufresno.edu Philosophy 559.278.6644

Barbara M Birch bbirch@csufresno.edu Linguistics 559.278.2441

Diane M. Blair dblair@csufresno.edu Communication 559.278.8578

Carlos Orestes Calderon ccalderon@csufresno.edu Psychology 559.278.7514

Alejandro  Calderon-Urrea calalea@csufresno.edu Biology 559.278.4080

Jai-Pil  Choi jchoi@csufresno.edu Chemistry 559.278.2683

Ching Chiaw  Choo cchoo@csufresno.edu Civil & Geomatics Engineering 559.278.8746

Kris  Clarke kclarke@csufresno.edu Social Work Education 559.278.2985

Allison A Cowgill Library Services 559.278.7039

Carolyn M Cusick ccusick@csufresno.edu Philosophy 559.278.0331

Yolanda A. Doub ydoub@csufresno.edu Modern and Classical Languages 559.278.5756

Robert G Dundas rdundas@csufresno.edu College of Science and Math 559.278.6984

Paula J. Durette pdurette@csufresno.edu Art and Design 559.278.2249

Kristi Anne Eastin keastin@csufresno.edu Modern and Classical Languages 559.278.1108



A. Sameh  El Kharbawy aelkharbawy@csufresno.edu Art and Design 559.278.4840

Peter  English penglish@csufresno.edu Criminology 559.278.2329

Annabella  Espana-Najera aespanajera@csufresno.edu Chicano/Latin American Studies 559.278.3020

Alex  Espinoza aespinoza@csufresno.edu English 559.278.7039

Tamas  Forgacs tforgacs@csufresno.edu Mathematics 559.278.4907

Susan D Geringer sgeringer@csufresno.edu Marketing and Logistics 559.278.7830

Melissa D. Gibson mgibson@csufresno.edu Theatre Arts 559.278.3987

Juan Carlos Gonzalez jugonzalez@csufresno.edu Educational Leadership 559.278.4279

Joy June Goto jgoto@csufresno.edu Chemistry 559.278.2530

F Ndidi Uche Griffin-Myers ndidig@csufresno.edu School of Nursing 559.278.6697

Kenneth  Hansen kennethh@csufresno.edu Political Science 559.278.2260

Debra M. Harris dharris@csufresno.edu Social Work Education 559.278.2966

Bradley William Hart brhart@csufresno.edu Media, Comm and Journalism 559.278.1160

Virginia R Hernandez virginiarh@csufresno.edu Social Work Education 559.278.7039

Cristina  Herrera cherrera@csufresno.edu Chicano/Latin American Studies 559.278.2123

Tom N Hiebert tomh@csufresno.edu Music 559.278.4096

Catherine G Jackson cgrjack@csufresno.edu Kinesiology 559.278.5166

Saul  Jimenez-Sandoval sjimenez@csufresno.edu College of Arts And Humanities 559.278.2393

David A Kinnunen dkinnunen@csufresno.edu Kinesiology 559.278.7389

Vickie D Krenz vickik@csufresno.edu Department of Public Health 559.278.2684

Gyanesh  Lama glama@csufresno.edu Social Work Education 559.278.0397

Song E Lee malee@csufresno.edu Counselor Education & Rehab 559.278.0349

Ellen  Lipp ellenl@csufresno.edu Linguistics 559.278.7525

Kevin J Macy-Ayotte kjayotte@csufresno.edu Communication 559.278.4086

Nitaigour  Mahalik nmahalik@csufresno.edu Industrial Technology 559.278.2995

Robert D Maldonado robertma@csufresno.edu Philosophy 559.278.2879

Kathleen S McKinley kmckinley@csufresno.edu Theatre Arts 559.278.5266

John D. McMillen johnmcmillen@csufresno.edu Kinesiology 559.278.1123

Larissa Marie Mercado-Lopez lmercadolopez@csufresno.edu Women's Studies Program 559.278.8599

Elizabeth Rebecca Miller elmiller@csufresno.edu Curriculum and Instruction 559.278.0019

Shane T Moreman smoreman@csufresno.edu Communication 559.278.2994

Gerardo A Munoz gerardom@csufresno.edu Physics 559.278.4131

Woonki  Na wkna@csufresno.edu Electrical & Comp. Engr. 559.278.4824

Maryam  Nazari mnazari@csufresno.edu Civil & Geomatics Engineering 559.278.6603

Nancy  Nisbett nancyni@csufresno.edu Recreation Administration 559.278.7886

Arthur A Parham artp@csufresno.edu Animal Sci and Agri Educ 559.278.4332

Joe  Parks jparks@csufresno.edu Curriculum and Instruction 559.278.0260

Denise M Patterson denisep@csufresno.edu Accountancy 559.278.3971

Miguel A. Perez mperez@csufresno.edu Department of Public Health 559.278.2897

Jenelle S. Pitt jepitt@csufresno.edu Counselor Education & Rehab 559.278.0304

Ramon  Sanchez ramons@csufresno.edu Chicano/Latin American Studies 559.278.2239



Paula  Sanmartin psanmartin@csufresno.edu Modern and Classical Languages 559.278.8803

Dvera I Saxton dsaxton@csufresno.edu Anthropology 559.278.0087

Kammi Yap Sayaseng ksayaseng@csufresno.edu School of Nursing 559.278.6678

Balaji  Sethuramasamyraja balajis@csufresno.edu Industrial Technology 559.278.2333

Devendra  Sharma dsharma@csufresno.edu Communication 559.278.5105

Michael A. Shepherd mshepherd@csufresno.edu Linguistics 559.278.0378

Samendra Prasad Sherchan Continuing & Global Education 559.278.4747

Bhupinder  Singh bhsingh@csufresno.edu Physical Therapy 559.278.4356

Douglas  Singleton dougs@csufresno.edu Physics 559.278.2523

Steven L Skelton sskelton@csufresno.edu Comm Sciences and Deaf Studies 559.278.2698

Candice A Skrapec candices@csufresno.edu Criminology 559.278.3985

Kimberley D Smith kimberleys@csufresno.edu Library Services 559.278.4578

Fariborz M. Tehrani ftehrani@csufresno.edu Civil & Geomatics Engineering 559.278.1762

Rosa Irene Toro rtoro@csufresno.edu Psychology 559.278.4061

Brian K Tsukimura briant@csufresno.edu Biology 559.278.4244

Zhi  Wang zwang@csufresno.edu Earth & Environmental Sciences 559.278.4427

Terry R Winant terryw@csufresno.edu Philosophy 559.278.2621

Alice  Wright awright@csufresno.edu Biology 559.278.7692


